
Behörden-Feldschiessen 2022

 Donnerstag  09. Juni 2022

Schützengesellschaft Boswil 

Kranz Karte
1. Rang Gemeinde Kallern Total 172

Schwegler Daniel 60 1 1
Widmer Christian 59 1 1
Koch Bernhard 53

2. Rang Gemeinde Mühlau Total 164

Brunner Herbert 58 1 1
Egger Johanna 55 1
Stöckli Oliver 51

3. Rang Gemeinde Muri Total 162

Emmenegger Stefan 63 1 1
Huber Reto 53
Stöckli Milly 46

4. Rang Gemeinde Besenbüren Total 162

Räber Mario 62 1 1
Ammann Peter 58 1 1
Lang Thomas 42

5. Rang Gemeinde Abtwil Total 157

Engel Pius 64 1 1
Bühler Roland 60 1 1
Villani Lucia 33

6. Rang Gemeinde Merenschwand Total 148

Vaes Kevin 55 1

Steger Albert 48

Notter Christoph 45

7. Rang Gemeinde Boswil Total 146

Weber Michael 56 1 1
Bamert Roman 46
Wyrsch Peter 44

8. Rang Gemeinde Beinwil Total 141

Wenger Christian 53
Küng René 49
Zehnder Anton 39

9. Rang Gemeinde Aristau Total 140

Flüehmann Pascal 49
Käslin Kurt 48
Trüeb Fabian 43

10. Rang Gemeinde Bünzen Total 136
Hafen Stefan 56 1

Vogler Hans 54
Müller Rita 26

11. Rang Gemeinde Bettwil Total 108
Brütsch Peter 54
Greber Michel 54

Keusch Peter DNF



Einzelrangliste

RangName Vorname Gemeinde Resultat KA KK

1 Engel Pius Abtwil 64 1 1

2 Emmenegger Stefan Muri 63 1 1

3 Räber Mario Besenbüren 62 1 1

4 Schwegler Daniel Kallern 60 1 1

5 Bühler Roland Abtwil 60 1 1

6 Widmer Christian Kallern 59 1 1

7 Brunner Herbert Mühlau 58 1 1

8 Ammann Peter Besenbüren 58 1 1

9 Weber Michael Boswil 56 1 1

10 Hafen Stefan Bünzen 56 1

11 Egger Johanna Mühlau 55 1

12 Vaes Kevin Merenschwand 55 1

13 Vogler Hans Bünzen 54

14 Brütsch Peter Bettwil 54

15 Greber Michel Bettwil 54

16 Koch Bernhard Kallern 53

17 Huber Reto Muri 53

18 Wenger Christian Beinwil/Freiamt 53

19 Stöckli Oliver Mühlau 51

20 Küng René Beinwil/Freiamt 49

21 Flüehmann Pascal Aristau 49

22 Steger Albert Merenschwand 48

23 Käslin Kurt Aristau 48

24 Stöckli Milly Muri 46

25 Bamert Roman Boswil 46

26 Notter Christoph Merenschwand 45

27 Wyrsch Peter Boswil 44

28 Trüeb Fabian Aristau 43

29 Lang Thomas Besenbüren 42

30 Zehnder Anton Beinwil/Freiamt 39

31 Villani Lucia Abtwil 33

32 Müller Rita Bünzen 26


